Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CORRECTION TO THE RECORDATION COVER SHEET OF THE MERGER

RECORDED ON 014119/0706 ON 06/02/2003

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FAIR, ISAAC AND COMPANY, INCORPORATED	03/31/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FAIR ISAAC CORPORATION		
Street Address:	935 CORNERSTONE COURT WEST		
City:	SAN DIEGO		
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA		
Postal Code:	92121		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	
Patent Number:	6134532	
Patent Number:	6430539	
Patent Number:	6839682	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (858)314-1501

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 858-314-1500

Email: jvong@mintz.com

Correspondent Name: CARL A. KUKKONEN, III

Address Line 1: MINTZ LEVIN COHN FERRIS GLOVSKY & POPEO Address Line 2: 3580 CARMEL MOUNTAIN ROAD, SUITE 300

Address Line 4: SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92130

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	35006-500
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Carl A. Kukkonen, III

Total Attachments: 6

PATENT REEL: 024120 FRAME: 0868 0.00 613453

CH \$120 00

501127827

source=Punch List 1b Rec Cover Sheet#page1.tif source=Punch List 1b Rec Cover Sheet#page2.tif source=Punch List 1b Rec Cover Sheet#page3.tif source=Punch List 1b Rec Cover Sheet#page4.tif source=Punch List 1b Rec Cover Sheet#page5.tif source=Punch List 1b Rec Cover Sheet#page6.tif

> PATENT REEL: 024120 FRAME: 0869

FORM PTO	<10.h	06-0	5-2003		The reserve of
FORM PTO-1 Expires 00/30/99 OM8 0851-0027	6.203			Pel	I. Department of Con- lent and Trademark C PATENT
	REC		65025 DRM COVER SI	1EC)	
TO: The Comm	Issioner of Palents and Tr	PATEN	TS ONLY	orialne) document	(s) or copy(les).
Submission X New	Туре	Convey	ance Type	Security Agreemen	•
Resubmis Document	sion (Non-Recordation)	-	onse (Change of Name	
Reci#	of PTO Error Prame #	X Mer	~	Other Government , U.S. Government Agen	cles
Reel #	Frame #		Departmen		ecrat File
Conveying P	arty(les)	Mari	c if additional names of	conveying parties att	ached Execution Marris Day
i -	Fair, isaac and Company	Incorporated			11/1/02
Name (line 2)					
Second Party Name (line 1)					Menth Day
Name (line 2)]
Receiving Pa	arty		Mark if add	itional names of recei	ving paylies etteci
_	Fair Isaac Corporation				W document to i
Name (line 2)					receiving party doministed in the States, an appo
Address (fine 1)	5935 Cornerstone Court \	West			of a domestic representative
					(Designation III experse docum
Address (line 2)					Assignment)
Address (Ine 3)	San Diego	CA	SpielCountry	92121 Zin Code	
Domestic Re	presentative Name	and Address	Enter for the fire	st Receiving Party onl	y.
Name [
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					-
Address (sne 3)					
Address (line 4)					
		FOR OFFIC	E USE ONLY		

06/04/2003 BTBH11 00000161 071445 0985261p

01 FC:8021

1440.00 CH

Received from < 650 474 8401 > at 6/2/03 5:56:58 PM/[Eastern Daylight Time]

FORM PTO Expires 06/30/99 CAMS 0061-0027	-1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspond	ent Name and Add	ress Area Code and Telephone Num	ber 850-474-8400
Name	Glenn Patent Group		
Address (line 1)	3475 Edison Way, Suit	L	
Address (Hn+ 2)	Menio Park, CA 94025		
Address (nne 5)			
Address (line 4)			
Pages	Enter the total numb	er of pages of the attached conveyance oments.	socument # 3
	Number(s) or Pate	nt Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached
		or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH no	
Pat 09/852,610	tent Application Numb 60/203,073	09/852.609 5,317,507	Patent Number(s) 5,819,226
09/832,610	60/203,073		
09/323,512	08/983,358	5,745,654	6,330,546 6,173,275
09/675,992	09/675.867	09/675,412	
signed by the fit	est named executing invento		pplication was Month Day Year
	peration Treaty (PC		PCT
Ent	er PCT application nu	mber	PCT
	v if a U.S. Application not been assigned.	Number PCT PCT	PCI
Number of	5 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	er the total number of properties involve	d. # 36
Fee Amour	nt Fee	Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3	.41): \$ 1,440.00
***************************************	d of Payment:	Enclosed Deposit Account	
Deposi /Fnter fo	it Account or payment by deposit accou	nt or if additional fees can be charged to the accoun	t)
,		Deposit Account Number:	#[07-1440
		Authorization to charge additional fo	BBS: Yes X No No
Statement	and Signature		
To th	a hand of my knowledg	e and belief, the foregoing information is y of the original document. Charges to c	leposit account are authorized, as
Julia Thor	mās	Julia Thoma Signature	6/2/2003
Nam	ne of Person Signing	Signature	Date

FORM PTO-161	9C REC	CORDATION FOR CONTINUA PATENTS (U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Conveying Par		Mark if eddition	onal names of conveying p	artice attache	A Execution Outo
Name pine 1)	nveying Parties				Month Day Year
```			, <u>,</u>		-J L
Name (fine 2)					Execution Date
Name (line 1)					Month Day Year
· · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Name (line 2)				B.:	Month Day Year
Name (tes 1)		<del></del>			Month Day Teer
—					<u> </u>
Name (Re 2)					
Receiving Par			Mark if additional names	of receiving pa	eties attached
Enter additional Re	celving Party(les)				If decument to be reported
Name (fine 1)				{	is an assignment and the receiving party is not
Name (time 2)					domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		of a domeatic representati is attached, (Dosfgriation must be a separate
					document from Assignment)
Address (line 2)				$\neg \vdash$	
Address (line 3)	Chy		State/Country	والا	Gode
} r		·			If decument to be recorde
Name (Kee 1)					is an essignment and the receiving party is not
Name (line 2)		<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>			dominited in the United States, an appointment of
Address (line 1)					domestic representative is strached. (Dealgrestion m
Address (line 2)				-;	be a separato document fi Assignment.)
According (max 2)					<del></del> -
Address (tine 3)	City		State/Country	_	No Code
Application N	umber(s) or Pate	ent Number(s)	Mark if additional n		
		2 2	OO NOT ENTER BOTH		
Pari 09/906.575	tent Application Nu 10/076,981	mber(s) 09/747,766	6,430,539	4,933,87	
09/607,747	09/679,022	09/373,926	5,398,300	5,471,62	
			5,794,178	6,134,5	32 B,226,408
09/872,237	60/265,780	09/734,967	3,754,7,0	511511	
	60/265,780 09/782,681	09/734,987	6,324,516		

FROM CORPORATION TRUST WILMINGTON 6

(FRI) 3. 28'03 11:00/ST. 10:59/NO. 4863777450 P 3

Mar-27-2003 02:80mm Prose-PILLSPARY-MINTERSP LLP

4154774823

STATE OF COLLEGE SECRETARY BY AND IN-CEL STATE OF COLLEGE STATE FILED SIND ON CAPACIONS 030206270 - 2126420

## CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP AND MERGER MERGENG FIC MERGER INC. WITH AND INTO FAIR, ISAAC AND COMPANY, INCORPORATED

(Pursuant to Section 253 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware)

Pair, Itaac and Company, Incorporated, a Delicoare corporation (the "Company"), does hereby certify to the following facts relating to the merger of FIC Marger Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Subsidiary"), with and into the Company, with the Company remaining as the surviving corporation:

FIRST: The Company is incorporated guarant to the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "DGCL"). The Subsidiary is incorporated pursuant to the DGCL.

SECOND: The Company owns all of the outstanding shares of each class of capital stock of the Subsidiary.

THIRD: The Board of directors of the Company, by the following resolutions duly adopted on February 3, 2003, determined to merge the Subtidiary with and into the Company pursuant to Section 253 of the DGCL:

RESOLVED, that the Subsidiary be merged with and into the Company (the "Merger"); and further

RESOLVED, that by virtue of the Merger and without my action on the part of the holder thereof, each then offstanding share of common stock of the Company shall remain unchanged and continue to remain outstanding as one share of common stock of the Company, held by the person who was the holder of such there of common stock of the Company immediately prior to the Merger; and further

RESOLVED, that by virue of the Merger and without any action on the part of the holder thereof, each then outstanding share of common stock of the Subsidiery shall be canceled and no consideration shall be issued in respect thereof; and flatface

PESCLVED, that the proper officers of the Company be and each of them hereby in anthorized and directed to make, execute and acknowledge, in the name and under the corporate scal of the Company, a certificate of ownership and merger for the purpose of effecting the Merger and to file the same in the office of the Samuery of State of the State of Delaware, and to do all other acts and things that may be necessary to carry out and

FROM CORPORATION TRUST WILMINGTON 6

(FRI) 3. 28' 03 11:00/ST. 10:59/NO. 4863777450 F 4

Mer-27-2003 02:01pm From-PILLEGARY-WINTHOSP LLP

4154774R31

T-511 P.003/043 F-8\$4

effectuate the purpose and intent of the resolutions relating to the Marger, and further

RESOLVED, that upon the effectiveness of the certificate of ownership and merger, Article 1 of the Remand Contificate of Incorporation of the Company shall be assended in its entirety to read as follows:

The name of the corporation is Fair lause Corporation."

FOURTH: This Chriffman of Ownership and Merger shall be effective at 11:59 p.m. (castern time) on March 31, 2003.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Company has exceed this Cortificate of Ownership and Marger to be executed by its duly sufficient officer this 27th day of March, 2003.

Vice President, General Counsel and

Socretary

FROM CORPORATION TRUST WILMINGTON 6

(FRI) 3. 28' 03 11:00/ST. 10:59/NO. 4863777450 P 2

# Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HERESY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, WHICH MERGES:

"FIC MERGER INC.", A DELRMARE CORPORATION,

WITE AND INTO "FAIR, ISAAC AND COMPANY, INCORPORATED" UNDER THE NAME OF "PAIR ISAAC CORPORATION", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2003, AT 2:30 O'CLOCK F.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE REFECTIVE DAME OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2003, AT 11:59 O'CLOCK P.M.

A PILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORMARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

Daniet Smith Windson

2126420 8100M

030206270

AUTHENTICATION: 2336609

DATE: 03-28-03

Received from < 650 474 8401 > at 6/2/03 5:56:58 PM [Eastern Daylight Time]

RECORDED: 06/02/2003 RECORDED: 03/23/2010 PATENT REEL: 014119 FRAME: 07111: 0875